
Beware the Forest 2025 Role Assignments

U/S = Understudy: Dancers are invited to learn a role and would only 
perform in case of emergency.

ACT 1

Aurora
Markiewicz, Emma

McDevitt, Sloane U/S

Snow White
Saggese, Michela
Bassett, Lola U/S

Evil Queen
Darden, Aniya

Tor, Cassidy U/S

Maleficent
Beys, Amelia

DePasca, Victoria U/S

Guardian Fairy
Vilacoba, Layla

Bowden, Isabella U/S

Prince Florian
Miles, Trevor



Huntsman, Philip
Trent, Teryn

Evil Court
Blanken, Summer

Fantuzzi, Alexandra
Ifantis, Daphne
Kinney, Abigail
Leccese, Julia

Letke, Wolfgang
Monteleone, Julia
Orlando, Penelope

Bat
Block, Rachel

King, April
Kosmicki, Alexandra
McGimpsey, Cora

Pierce, Evie
Porter, Juliet

Garland Corps
Boykin, Iyana
Fretz, Suzette

Graham, Marlowe
Martin, Nyla

McElduff, Lily
O'Donnell, Kallie

Tor, Cassidy



Yahr, Marie
Boykin, Aimya U/S

Cannizzaro, Ellery U/S
Huang, Mackenzie U/S

Friend
Bassett, Lola

Bowden, Isabella
DePasca, Victoria
McDevitt, Sloane
Martin, Nyla U/S

O'Donnell, Kallie U/S

Dwarf
Aubry-Bates, Amelie

Bufano, Vivian 
Catarino, Isla

Daffan, Delilah
Howie, Fiona 
Rusnak, Lila

Williams, Rhiannon

Garland Kid
Alberto, Robyn

Bramson, Sasha
Britton, Kate

Janezic, Macy



Friend of Snow White
Catarino, Estela
Enderle, Georgia

Frantantoni, Olivia
Ryan, Riley

Animal
Biccari, Giulia

Huang, Marcus
Melendez, Luna
Menon, Liana

Sobral, Arabella
Yahr, Evangeline

Young Evil Court
Del Vecchio, Alana

Heaney, Doris
Letke, Sylvie

Mullarney, Madison

Evil Bird
Cannizzaro, Ellery
Huang, Mackenzie



ACT 2

Little Red
Tor, Cassidy

McElduff, Lily U/S 

Wolf
Boykin, Aimya

Enderle, Georgia U/S

White Rabbit
Alberto, Robyn

Bramson, Sasha U/S

Alice
Bassett, Lola

Martin, Nyla U/S

Bo Peep
McDevitt, Sloane

Graham, Marlowe U/S

Goldilocks
O'Donnell, Kallie

Fretz, Suzette U/S

Papa Bear
Boykin, Iyana

Boykin, Aimya U/S



Mama Bear
Yahr, Marie

Boykin, Aimya U/S

Baby Bear
King, April

Britton, Kate U/S

Sheep
Bond, Autumn

Del Vecchio, Myriah
Galluzzo, Fiona
Heaney, Doris
Letke, Sylvie

Melendez, Luna
Satterfield, Genevieve

Vu, Sofia
Yahr, Evangeline

Ivy Queen
DePasca, Victoria

Poison Ivy
Bowden, Isabella

Boykin, Aimya
Fretz, Suzette 

Graham, Marlowe
Martin, Nyla

McElduff, Lily



Forest Creature
Biccari, Giulia

Huang, Marcus
Letke, Wolfgang

Menon, Liana
Mullarney, Madison

Sobral, Arabella

Nymph
Bramson, Sasha

Britton, Kate
Cannizzaro, Ellery
Catarino, Estela
Enderle, Georgia

Frantantoni, Olivia
Huang, Mackenzie

Porter, Juliet
Ryan, Riley

Young Fairy
Blanken, Summer

Fantuzzi, Alexandra
Ifantis, Daphne
Kinney, Abigail

Kosmicki, Alexandra
Leccese, Julia

Monteleone, Julia
Orlando, Penelope



Lead Forest Creature
Block, Rachel
Janezic, Macy

McGimpsey, Cora
Pierce, Evie


